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Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:42.25
Velden, Alice FR Mansson, Julia V SO
Bishop, Mabry T SO McDade, Maryn FR

25.38 28.85 23.1024.92
BFSU-FL2 1:45.83

Hodgson, Kidiest Boals, Sydney E JR
Bird, Jenny M JR Caamano, Kiara A SO

27.03 30.52 23.1025.18
AUWF-SE3 1:46.36

Gotaas, Gigi G JR Rozova, Alena SO
O'Connell, Emily C 5Y Lewis, Sydney C SO

27.70 29.58 23.7025.38
AUNFL-FL4 1:47.49

Carlos, Katie L FR Torres, Victoria C JR
Daley, Kayla A SO Shaw, Marcia E SR

27.93 29.85 24.0725.64
CFSU-FL5 x1:48.10

Marusik, Karlee Riederer, Evy FR
Barger, Isabelle FR Freeman, Sophie A SO

27.87 30.41 24.0225.80
BUNFL-FL6 1:48.77

Showfety, Reeves R FR Kirby, Ashley D SO
McCormick, Riley E SO Noga, Abby FR

29.57 28.33 24.5226.35
BUWF-SE7 1:50.75

Serger, Amanda M JR Copland, Olivia A SO
Messerschmitt, Taylor N FRPatterson, Aimee S GR

28.98 31.34 24.2126.22
CUNFL-FL8 x1:52.81

Johnson, Maggie FR Hixenbaugh, Ellie M JR
Leslie, Allie P FR Larrimore, Allie E SR

28.84 31.58 26.3626.03
DUWF-SE9 x1:54.69

Ewald, Amber L JR Lypko, Sara E SO
Puckett, Mikayla C GR Hartis, Sydney A SR

29.66 33.34 24.7926.90
DUNFL-FL10 x1:54.71

Maschmeier, Sara R JR Giresi, Bella M SR
Sherlock, Paige M FR Jensen, Allea G JR

30.81 30.41 25.2028.29
CUWF-SE--- DQ

Nussbaum, Ruby A FR Crumbaugh, Fletch F FR
Dawson, Sydney A JR Kendzior, Soϐia JR

28.02 30.20 24.0726.89
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UWF-SE SOMacVane, Riley C1 10:24.15
27.67 30.25 31.4231.27
31.64 31.44 31.65 31.51
31.26 31.77 31.34 31.95
32.09 31.83 31.64 31.50
31.83 31.16 31.90 29.03

FSU-FL FRSampson, Ashley2 10:39.78
28.70 30.98 31.4931.28
31.70 31.73 32.01 32.06
32.29 32.51 32.51 32.10
32.60 32.56 32.63 32.66
32.51 32.95 32.60 31.91

UWF-SE JRJohnston, Tori R3 10:45.28
28.72 31.09 31.5031.61
31.94 32.17 32.25 32.36
32.93 32.74 33.10 33.01
32.80 33.30 33.06 32.78
32.87 32.63 32.58 31.84

FSU-FLFort, Cadence4 10:53.56
27.88 30.30 32.0431.11
32.09 32.43 32.71 33.41
33.66 33.42 33.23 33.90
33.69 33.65 33.43 33.37
33.25 33.55 33.71 32.73

UNFL-FL SOMunna, Paige R5 11:11.90
29.00 31.93 32.7932.67
33.17 33.47 33.44 33.79
33.82 34.07 34.28 34.12
34.34 34.67 34.34 34.39
34.78 34.39 34.80 33.64

UNFL-FL SRReeves, Gabriella J6 11:37.17
30.86 33.79 34.4034.35
34.64 35.03 35.07 35.02
35.24 35.52 35.75 35.67
35.65 35.53 35.20 35.75
35.47 35.18 35.02 34.03

UWF-SE FRDimig, Ellie A--- X10:55.05
28.73 31.97 32.6732.55
32.92 33.09 32.85 33.44
33.28 33.21 33.21 33.58
33.74 33.11 33.28 33.14
33.27 33.17 32.76 31.08

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHuggins, Maddy E1 1:49.17
26.12 27.60 27.6527.80

FSU-FLHinnerichs, Reese2 1:52.75
26.33 28.18 29.2728.97

FSU-FLMoulson, Sara3 1:53.52
26.32 28.48 29.6829.04

FSU-FL SOCaamano, Kiara A4 x1:53.91
26.63 28.91 28.7429.63

UWF-SE JRKendzior, Soϐia5 1:54.00
26.75 28.51 29.4029.34

UWF-SE SOKlausner, Aubrey H6 1:55.78
27.09 29.03 30.0129.65

UWF-SE FRDimig, Caroline R7 1:56.34
26.96 29.12 30.1930.07

UWF-SE JRDillman, Shannah R8 x1:57.39
27.77 30.27 29.3530.00

UNFL-FL SRKephart, Ashley E9 1:58.53
27.18 29.58 31.1230.65

UNFL-FL SOLoomis, Amanda E10 2:01.05
27.63 29.91 32.2131.30

UNFL-FL SRGnatt, Hannah R11 2:02.18
27.95 30.27 31.9232.04

UNFL-FL JRMutschler, Faith N12 x2:03.90
27.68 31.11 32.3932.72

FSU-FL FRHardman, Mary Leigh--- X1:55.55
26.65 29.48 30.0929.33

FSU-FL JRDyjak, Ella S--- X1:56.21
28.02 29.42 29.0429.73

UWF-SE JRRothfuss, Ellie M--- X1:57.83
27.61 30.21 29.8830.13

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRBarger, Isabelle1 57.60
27.84 29.76

FSU-FL SRHalden, Jenny2 58.14
28.25 29.89

UWF-SE JRGotaas, Gigi G3 58.18
28.08 30.10

FSU-FLHodgson, Kidiest4 58.70
28.46 30.24

FSU-FLMarusik, Karlee5 x58.96
28.38 30.58

UNFL-FL FRShowfety, Reeves R6 1:00.68
29.36 31.32

UNFL-FL FRCarlos, Katie L7 1:00.82
29.06 31.76

UWF-SE FRNussbaum, Ruby A8 1:01.05
29.49 31.56

UWF-SE JRSerger, Amanda M9 1:01.22
29.54 31.68

UNFL-FL FRJohnson, Maggie10 1:01.75
29.92 31.83

UWF-SE JREwald, Amber L11 x1:03.51
30.44 33.07

UNFL-FL JRMaschmeier, Sara R12 x1:05.30
31.30 34.00

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL FRRiederer, Evy1 1:05.36
30.52 34.84

UNFL-FL JRTorres, Victoria C2 1:05.42
30.96 34.46

UWF-SE SORozova, Alena3 1:05.50
30.98 34.52

UNFL-FL SOKirby, Ashley D4 1:05.56
31.40 34.16

FSU-FL JRMoran, Rachel K5 1:05.69
31.34 34.35

UNFL-FL JRHildebrand, Amelia R6 1:06.83
31.25 35.58

FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E7 1:07.51
31.84 35.67

UWF-SE SOCopland, Olivia A8 1:08.59
31.93 36.66
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Results - Session 1
(#9  Women 100 Yard Breast)

UWF-SE GRPuckett, Mikayla C9 1:08.60
32.29 36.31

UNFL-FL JRHixenbaugh, Ellie M10 x1:08.80
32.24 36.56

UWF-SE SOPackard, Sam N11 x1:09.37
32.28 37.09

FSU-FL JRArnold, Brooke E12 x1:10.08
33.15 36.93

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRBird, Jenny M1 2:06.82
28.23 31.81 33.9132.87

UWF-SE FRMesserschmitt, Taylor N2 2:07.96
28.53 31.50 35.0132.92

UNFL-FL SODaley, Kayla A3 2:09.44
29.61 33.09 33.2133.53

FSU-FLGoodwin, Gabby4 2:10.45
29.15 32.78 34.6233.90

FSU-FLDuhamel, Aimee5 2:10.50
28.89 32.63 35.2633.72

UWF-SE SRHartis, Sydney A6 2:11.51
29.37 33.23 35.5633.35

UNFL-FL JRHorrigan, Aydan L7 2:13.92
30.46 34.14 34.8534.47

UNFL-FL FRSherlock, Paige M8 2:14.33
29.11 33.08 37.1934.95

UWF-SE JRDawson, Sydney A9 2:14.56
30.41 34.41 34.2935.45

UNFL-FL SRLarrimore, Allie E10 x2:16.64
30.13 34.47 36.4035.64

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOEvans, Sarah E1 23.73
FSU-FL FRSteigerwald, Nika2 24.05
FSU-FL FRVelden, Alice3 24.06
FSU-FL FROrlando, Peyton4 x24.21
UWF-SE SOLewis, Sydney C5 24.37
UWF-SE GRPatterson, Aimee S6 24.53
UWF-SE 5YO'Connell, Emily C7 24.64
UNFL-FL SRShaw, Marcia E8 24.68
UNFL-FL FRNoga, Abby9 24.87
UWF-SE FRCrumbaugh, Fletch F10 x25.27
UNFL-FL JRJensen, Allea G*11 x25.62
UNFL-FL FRLeslie, Allie P*11 25.62
FSU-FL JRArnold, Brooke E--- X24.18
FSU-FL JRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E--- X25.54

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL FRHall, Evelyn1 277.65
FSU-FL SRClark, Kayleigh M2 268.58
UWF-SE JRMieses Sanchez, Adriana I3 260.78
FSU-FL JRGregersen, Isabel A4 260.48
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy5 x254.63

UWF-SE JRNelson, Olivia J6 237.75
UWF-SE SRMcDougall, Gabby G7 228.45
UWF-SE SOFlury, Kendall8 x207.23
UWF-SE FRKilpatrick, Connor M9 x190.73

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRJernstedt, Edith M1 51.13
24.74 26.39

FSU-FL FROrlando, Peyton2 52.07
24.85 27.22

FSU-FLRatiu, Maysa3 52.16
25.11 27.05

FSU-FL SOFreeman, Sophie A4 x52.57
25.37 27.20

UWF-SE SORozova, Alena5 53.13
25.77 27.36

UWF-SE SOLewis, Sydney C6 53.45
25.68 27.77

UNFL-FL SRKephart, Ashley E7 53.52
25.80 27.72

UNFL-FL SRShaw, Marcia E8 54.07
26.29 27.78

UWF-SE GRPatterson, Aimee S9 54.29
26.20 28.09

UNFL-FL JRHildebrand, Amelia R10 54.35
26.43 27.92

UWF-SE SOPackard, Sam N11 x55.30
26.73 28.57

UNFL-FL JRMutschler, Faith N12 x56.58
27.24 29.34

FSU-FL FRHardman, Mary Leigh--- X52.78
25.34 27.44

UWF-SE FRDimig, Caroline R--- X54.27
25.98 28.29

FSU-FL JRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E--- X55.97
27.04 28.93

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLMarusik, Karlee1 2:05.30
29.29 31.43 32.3232.26

UWF-SE JRGotaas, Gigi G2 2:06.90
29.79 31.90 33.1632.05

FSU-FL JRBird, Jenny M3 2:07.22
29.83 32.17 32.4332.79

UWF-SE JRDillman, Shannah R4 2:08.19
30.57 32.22 32.5932.81

UNFL-FL FRCarlos, Katie L5 2:11.50
29.68 32.66 35.0534.11

UWF-SE JRSerger, Amanda M6 2:12.37
30.64 33.10 34.5234.11

UNFL-FL SOLoomis, Amanda E7 2:12.57
31.20 33.59 34.0233.76

UWF-SE SRHartis, Sydney A8 x2:13.59
1:05.56 34.04 34.09

UNFL-FL FRLeslie, Allie P9 2:14.24
31.97 34.14 33.4234.71

UNFL-FL FRJohnson, Maggie10 x2:16.56
31.85 34.19 35.1035.42

UWF-SE JREwald, Amber L--- X2:18.77
31.86 34.21 36.8035.90

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOMansson, Julia V1 2:18.79
31.74 36.29 34.8935.87

FSU-FL JRMoran, Rachel K2 2:23.60
32.31 36.25 37.8437.20

UWF-SE SOCopland, Olivia A3 2:24.81
33.25 37.12 37.2237.22

FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E4 2:25.73
33.19 37.36 37.8937.29

UNFL-FL JRHixenbaugh, Ellie M5 2:26.49
33.70 37.63 37.6637.50

UNFL-FL JRTorres, Victoria C6 2:26.60
33.73 37.22 38.2037.45

UNFL-FL SOKirby, Ashley D7 2:27.86
33.99 37.11 38.5138.25

UWF-SE FRCrumbaugh, Fletch F8 2:28.60
33.61 37.62 38.6138.76

FSU-FL FRRiederer, Evy9 x2:28.80
32.79 38.06 39.3938.56

UWF-SE SOLypko, Sara E10 2:32.21
34.31 38.05 40.3939.46

UWF-SE GRPuckett, Mikayla C--- NS
 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOBrzozowski, Julia A1 5:03.08
27.16 29.96 31.1530.55
31.26 31.20 31.36 31.11
30.86 28.47

UWF-SE SOMacVane, Riley C2 5:03.74
27.06 29.62 30.9530.06
30.89 31.27 31.55 31.52
30.54 30.28

UWF-SE JRKendzior, Soϐia3 5:06.06
27.51 30.26 31.3330.52
31.68 31.55 31.36 31.14
31.17 29.54

FSU-FL FRPatrick, McKenna4 5:06.31
27.68 30.09 31.1231.05
31.58 31.53 31.48 30.81
30.76 30.21

UWF-SE SOKlausner, Aubrey H5 5:09.88
28.69 30.90 31.5431.41
31.74 31.82 31.61 31.30
31.42 29.45

FSU-FLFort, Cadence*6 5:11.57
28.85 30.65 31.2631.21
31.41 31.62 31.75 31.77
32.11 30.94
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Results - Session 1
(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

UWF-SE JRJohnston, Tori R*6 x5:11.57
28.97 31.30 31.4831.75
31.63 31.55 31.63 31.63
31.45 30.18

FSU-FLMoulson, Sara8 x5:13.16
28.75 31.18 31.5431.57
31.40 31.58 31.64 31.84
32.18 31.48

UNFL-FL SOMunna, Paige R9 5:17.00
28.15 30.75 32.1031.54
32.19 32.38 32.67 32.48
32.60 32.14

UNFL-FL SRGnatt, Hannah R10 5:29.87
29.16 31.77 33.2932.62
33.69 33.81 34.10 34.34
34.21 32.88

UNFL-FL SRReeves, Gabriella J11 5:32.57
29.51 32.54 33.9333.67
34.00 33.67 34.11 34.02
34.08 33.04

UNFL-FL SRFiore, McKenna L12 x5:38.06
30.09 32.39 34.2433.35
34.31 34.65 34.85 34.98
35.04 34.16

FSU-FL FRSampson, Ashley--- X5:17.26
29.05 31.33 32.0331.51
32.35 32.33 32.27 32.43
32.26 31.70

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOBishop, Mabry T1 55.91
26.02 29.89

UWF-SE FRMesserschmitt, Taylor N2 56.88
27.10 29.78

UNFL-FL SODaley, Kayla A3 57.68
27.29 30.39

FSU-FLDuhamel, Aimee4 57.71
26.93 30.78

FSU-FL FROrlando, Peyton5 57.78
26.88 30.90

FSU-FL JRArnold, Brooke E6 x57.81
27.26 30.55

UWF-SE 5YO'Connell, Emily C7 58.23
26.50 31.73

UNFL-FL SOMcCormick, Riley E8 58.34
26.79 31.55

FSU-FL FRBarger, Isabelle9 x1:00.46
27.64 32.82

UWF-SE JRDawson, Sydney A10 1:01.22
29.08 32.14

UNFL-FL SRLarrimore, Allie E11 1:01.46
29.10 32.36

UWF-SE FRDimig, Ellie A12 x1:01.76
28.32 33.44

UNFL-FL JRMaschmeier, Sara R13 x1:03.77
29.56 34.21

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FL SRClark, Kayleigh M1 298.88
FSU-FL JRGregersen, Isabel A2 292.80
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy3 270.23
FSU-FL FRHall, Evelyn4 x266.10
UWF-SE JRMieses Sanchez, Adriana I5 250.13
UWF-SE JRNelson, Olivia J6 239.40
UWF-SE SRMcDougall, Gabby G7 189.00
UWF-SE SOFlury, Kendall8 x177.00
UWF-SE FRKilpatrick, Connor M9 x163.35

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHuggins, Maddy E1 4:16.94
27.02 30.35 35.0135.59
33.38 35.51 30.82 29.26

FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E2 4:26.38
27.32 31.02 34.8035.79
38.03 38.36 31.10 29.96

FSU-FLGoodwin, Gabby3 4:28.69
28.19 32.61 34.1134.92
39.17 39.29 30.32 30.08

UWF-SE JRDillman, Shannah R4 4:30.29
29.10 32.56 34.7235.42
38.04 38.15 32.04 30.26

FSU-FLHinnerichs, Reese5 x4:30.64
28.06 32.06 34.1434.37
37.83 39.85 32.60 31.73

FSU-FL FRRiederer, Evy6 x4:31.49
28.14 32.67 35.7036.16
37.99 38.45 31.62 30.76

UWF-SE FRNussbaum, Ruby A7 4:37.08
29.49 33.68 34.6935.23
39.88 39.62 32.71 31.78

UWF-SE JRRothfuss, Ellie M8 4:39.64
29.06 33.24 36.0936.28
39.70 40.66 32.89 31.72

UNFL-FL JRHorrigan, Aydan L9 4:41.04
30.07 33.87 34.3335.46
39.91 40.11 34.40 32.89

UWF-SE SOLypko, Sara E10 x4:46.53
31.19 36.20 36.7737.38
40.11 40.61 33.27 31.00

UNFL-FL SOLoomis, Amanda E11 4:46.87
30.04 34.48 37.1437.35
40.95 41.59 33.28 32.04

UNFL-FL FRShowfety, Reeves R12 4:52.47
30.12 33.99 36.3935.83
42.93 43.87 35.62 33.72

UNFL-FL SRGiresi, Bella M13 x4:53.22
30.63 35.30 37.8138.56
40.27 40.80 35.27 34.58

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:34.34
Muzito, Gloria A JR McDade, Maryn FR
Halden, Jenny SR Velden, Alice FR

23.31 23.32 23.9823.73
BFSU-FL2 1:35.93

Freeman, Sophie A SO Jernstedt, Edith M JR
Patrick, McKenna FR Caamano, Kiara A SO

24.88 23.34 23.2924.42
AUWF-SE3 1:36.40

Rozova, Alena SO MacVane, Riley C SO
O'Connell, Emily C 5Y Lewis, Sydney C SO

24.19 23.92 23.5724.72
CFSU-FL4 x1:37.02

Evans, Sarah E SO Hardman, Mary Leigh FR
Steigerwald, Nika FR Orlando, Peyton FR

23.92 24.87 24.3823.85
AUNFL-FL5 1:38.32

Torres, Victoria C JR Hildebrand, Amelia R JR
Kephart, Ashley E SR Shaw, Marcia E SR

24.34 24.75 24.6924.54
BUWF-SE6 1:39.06

Copland, Olivia A SO Packard, Sam N SO
Kendzior, Soϐia JR Patterson, Aimee S GR

25.51 24.98 24.1224.45
BUNFL-FL7 1:40.59

Noga, Abby FR McCormick, Riley E SO
Jensen, Allea G JR Leslie, Allie P FR

24.92 25.28 25.1125.28
CUWF-SE8 x1:40.92

Dawson, Sydney A JR Crumbaugh, Fletch F FR
Rothfuss, Ellie M JR Hartis, Sydney A SR

25.84 24.86 24.8525.37
DUWF-SE9 x1:41.67

Dimig, Ellie A FR Johnston, Tori R JR
Dimig, Caroline R FR Klausner, Aubrey H SO

25.70 25.68 25.4824.81
CUNFL-FL10 x1:44.47

Kirby, Ashley D SO Maschmeier, Sara R JR
Reeves, Gabriella J SR Johnson, Maggie FR

25.32 26.68 26.6125.86
DUNFL-FL11 x1:47.53

Gnatt, Hannah R SR Mutschler, Faith N JR
Fiore, McKenna L SR Munna, Paige R SO

26.80 26.61 25.2928.83
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Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 31

Women

University of West Florida 214.00 University of North Florida79.00

Florida State University 226.00 University of West Florida73.00

Florida State University 239.00 University of North Florida54.00
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